_ '
والمراجع المراجع

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-3	31-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	9418 - BB & T - MASTER	
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	85142258	
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ALAL	
}	FIXTURE	,
File with: Shelby, AL	}	

202203030000089240 1/2 \$39.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 03/03/2022 02:23:22 PM FILED/CERT

FIXTURE							
File with: Shelby, AL			THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY				
	TATEMENT FILE NUMBER		}	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS			
201708280003118	20 8/28/2017 CC AL Shelb	<u>y</u>		Filer: attach Amendmen	nt Addendum (F	orm UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Deb	tor's name in item 13
2. TERMINATION: Eff Statement	fectiveness of the Financing Statement	identified above is	s terminated with	respect to the security intere	est(s) of Secu	red Party authorizing this T	ermination
	or partial): Provide name of Assignee in ent, complete items 7 and 9 <u>and</u> also in	-			of Assignor in	n îtem 9	
	Effectiveness of the Financing Statement in the statement of the statement		with respect to th	e security interest(s) of Sec	ured Party au	thorizing this Continuation	Statement is
5. 🗵 PARTY INFORMAT	TON CHANGE:						
Check one of these two b	oxes:		of these three boxe		bome: Comp	isto itom — DELETE somo	. Cive record name
This Change affects	Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a	or 6b; <u>and</u> item 7a	idress: Complete ADD a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a o	r 7b, <u>and</u> item	7c to be deleted in	item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD IN	IFORMATION: Complete for Party Infor	rmation Change -	provide only <u>one</u>	name (6a or 6b)			
6a. ORGANIZATION'S N							
0P	g and Trust Company						
66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURN	IAME	•	FIRST PERSONAL	LNAME	ADDITIO	DNAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED	INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment o	r Party Information Cha	ange - provide only <u>or</u>	name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full t	name; do not omít	, modify, or abbreviate any part of t	he Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S N	, FORMERLY KNOWN AS I	BRANCH BA	NKING AND	TRUST COMPANY	<i>,</i>		
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURN	·						
			•				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST	T PERSONAL NAME			. — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDI	TIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)						SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS			CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
			ł				
P.O. Box 1626			Wilson		NC NC	27894-9961	USA
8. [_] COLLATERAL CH	ANGE: Also check one of these four	rboxes: LADD	collateral L	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:							
				•			
9. NAME OF SECURED	PARTY of RECORD AUTHORI	ZING THIS AME	NDMENT: Pro	vide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9	b) (name of As	ssignor, if this is an Assignm	ent)
	authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	and provide n	ame of authorizing	g Debtor			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S N		_					
05 L	g and Trust Company	<u> </u>	T				
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURN	IAME		FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	الا الا الله الله الله الله الله الله ا						
10. OPTIONAL FILER REP	FERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: C	CUTANEOUS (ONCOLOGY 8	SURGERY CENTER	LLC		
85142258	8621170					Commercial	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 20170828000311820 8/28/2017 CC AL Shelby 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 202203030000089240 2/2 \$39.00 Branch Banking and Trust Company Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 03/03/2022 02:23:22 PM FILED/CERT 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CUTANEOUS ONCOLOGY & SURGERY CENTER, LLC 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: CUTANEOUS ONCOLOGY & SURGERY CENTER, LLC - 2000 Stonegate Trail Ste 112, Vestavia Hills, AL 35242 Secured Party Name and Address: TRUIST BANK, FORMERLY KNOWN AS BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY - P.O. Box 1626, Wilson, NC 27894-9961 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: is filed as a fixture filing NA covers timber to be cut | covers as-extracted collateral 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 18. MISCELLANEOUS: 85142258-AL-117 9418 - BB & T - MASTER NC 1 Branch Banking and Trust Company File with: Shelby, AL 8621170 Commercial